Bethlehem High School
Girls Varsity Basketball
2023 - 2024

Coaches:

e Kim Wise, Head Coach
e Caitlin Young, Asst Coach
 Kiley Shortell, Asst Coach

Players (13)

NUMBER NAME

40 Kate Bannigan

32 Megan Barnes

44 *Paige Davenport
14 *Caroline Davis

4 Lauren Dudgeon
30 Sarah Gaetano

11 Sarah Hayes

23 Hannah Lauenstein
12 Sophie Lauenstein
33 Makaya McCann
35 Kaitlyn Robbins
10 Kelsey vonWedel

22 *Anna Walston

GRADE

11
12
12
11
11
12
11
12
10
11
11
12

Athletics Director: Len Kies
Assistant: Melissa Appleby

700 Delaware Ave

Delmar, NY, 12054

(518) 439-4921 ext 22113
www.bethlehemschools.org

HEIGHT
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